
$2,375,000 - 200 E Palmetto Park Road #ph-10, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-10846641

$2,375,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,021 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

200 EAST PALMETTO PARK CONDO, Boca Raton, FL

Recently renovated, contemporary penthouse
in the highly sought-after 200 East Condo.
This elegant unit was completely renovated 3
years ago by current owners, and boasts 3
bedrooms, 3.5 baths, a large, completely
remodeled European-style chef's kitchen, and
2+ expansive terraces with 360 degree views.
Other features include new Gaggenau and
Miele appliances, smart home system with
Lutron lighting, wired, motorized blinds and
drapes, modern wood and marble flooring, and
a huge amount of closets and built-in storage.
Very private and quiet, situated down a private
hallway.  200 East is perfectly located in
downtown, east Boca Raton, steps away from
dining, shopping, and the beach. The building
offers the very best in amenities as well as a
24-hour front desk, concierge, and valet
services.

Built in 2009

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-10846641

Price $2,650,000

Sold Price $2,375,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,021



Acres 0.00

Year Built 2009

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo/Co-Op

Style < 4 Floors, Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

200 E Palmetto Park Road #ph-10

Area 4260

Subdivision 200 EAST PALMETTO PARK CONDO

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33432

Amenities

Amenities Pool, Bike - Jog, Elevator, Lobby, Exercise Room, Extra Storage, Community
Room, Game Room, Spa-Hot Tub, Manager on Site

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer

Parking 2+ Spaces, Assigned, Garage - Building, Guest, Deeded

# of Garages 2

View Ocean, Pool, City, Other

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Features Split Bedroom, Walk-in Closet, Elevator, Built-in Shelves, Closet Cabinets

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Electric, Refrigerator,
Washer, Fire Alarm, Wall Oven, Cooktop

Heating Central

Cooling Central

# of Stories 9

Stories 9.00

Exterior

Roof Other

Construction Concrete

School Information



Middle Boca Raton Community Middle School

High Boca Raton Community High School

Additional Information

Date Listed November 17th, 2022

Sold Date May 8th, 2023

Days on Market 172

Zoning DDRI(c

HOA Fees 3826.45

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker/br

All listings featuring the BMLS logo are provided by Beaches MLS Inc. Copyright 2024 Beaches MLS.
This information is not verified for authenticity or accuracy and is not guaranteed.

© 2024 Beaches Multiple Listing Service, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Listing information last updated on May 3rd, 2024 at 8:22am EDT


